Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

BOCO SELECT

1) Saturday, January 11, 2020
2) Saturday, January 11, 2020
3) Saturday, January 18, 2020
4) Saturday, January 18, 2020
5) Saturday, January 25, 2020
6) Saturday, January 25, 2020
7) Saturday, February 1, 2020
8) Saturday, February 1, 2020
9) Saturday, February 8, 2020
10)  Saturday, February 8, 2020
11) Saturday, February 15, 2020
12) Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

CO Comets

Pluto Prospects

CO Roughriders

PSB 8th

Parker Premier U14 Select
Legend Titans

Legend Titans

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

CO Comets
Pluto Prospects
CO Roughriders
PSB 8th

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1

Legend High School Ct. 1
GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

CO COMETS

1) Saturday, January 11, 2020
2) Saturday, January 11, 2020
3) Saturday, January 18, 2020
4) Saturday, January 18, 2020
5) Saturday, January 25, 2020
6) Saturday, January 25, 2020
7) Saturday, February 1, 2020
8) Saturday, February 1, 2020
9) Saturday, February 8, 2020
10)  Saturday, February 8, 2020
11) Saturday, February 15, 2020
12) Saturday, February 15, 2020

Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
8:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

BoCo Select
PSB 8th
Pluto Prospects

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

Parker Premier U14 Select
Legend Titans

Parker Premier U14 Select
CO Roughriders

BoCo Select

PSB 8th

Pluto Prospects

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



CO ROUGHRIDERS

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Saturday, February 15, 2020
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

League Championships

Preparing kids for the game of life

vs. Legend Titans

vs. Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite
vs. Parker Premier U14 Select

vs. BoCo Select

vs. Pluto Prospects
vs. PSB 8th

vs. Pluto Prospects
vs. CO Comets

vs. Legend Titans

vs. Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite
vs. Parker Premier U14 Select

vs. BoCo Select

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Sport Stable Ct.
Sport Stable Ct.
Sport Stable Ct.
Sport Stable Ct.
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Sport Stable Ct. 3

w w w w

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

LEGEND TITANS

1) Saturday, January 11, 2020
2) Saturday, January 11, 2020
3) Saturday, January 18, 2020
4) Saturday, January 18, 2020
5) Saturday, January 25, 2020
6) Saturday, January 25, 2020
7) Saturday, February 1, 2020
8) Saturday, February 1, 2020
9) Saturday, February 8, 2020
10)  Saturday, February 8, 2020
11) Saturday, February 15, 2020
12) Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Parker Premier U14 Select
CO Roughriders

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

Pluto Prospects

CO Comets

BoCo Select

PSB 8th

BoCo Select

Parker Premier U14 Select
CO Roughriders

Pluto Prospects

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado

R R R R R R R R R RRR



GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

MAMBA HARDWOOD 2025 ELITE  Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference
1) Saturday, January 11, 2020 7:00 PM vs. Parker Premier U14 Select at Legend High School Ct.

2) Saturday, January 11,2020 8:00 PM vs. CO Roughriders at Legend High School Ct.
3) Saturday, January 18,2020 6:00 PM vs. Legend Titans at Legend High School Ct.
4) Saturday, January 18,2020 7:00 PM vs. CO Comets at Legend High School Ct.
5) Saturday, January 25,2020 5:15PM vs. Pluto Prospects at Sport Stable Ct. 3
6) Saturday, January 25,2020 6:15PM vs. PSB 8th at Sport Stable Ct. 3
7) Saturday, February 1, 2020 6:00 PM vs. PSB 8th at Legend High School Ct.
8) Saturday, February 1, 2020 8:00 PM vs. BoCo Select at Legend High School Ct.
9) Saturday, February 8,2020 7:00 PM vs. Parker Premier U14 Select at Legend High School Ct.
10)  Saturday, February 8,2020 8:00 PM vs. CO Roughriders at Legend High School Ct.
11) Saturday, February 15,2020 7:00PM vs. CO Comets at Legend High School Ct.
12) Saturday, February 15,2020 8:00 PM vs. Legend Titans at Legend High School Ct.
Feb. 22 & 29, 2020 League Championships
GOLD CROWN SPORTS
KSrce):'f’;e FOUNDATION MgEDhllgéEE
CHARITIES Preparing kids for the game of life &

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

[ o S = WY



GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

PARKER PREMIER U14 SELECT Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Saturday, February 15, 2020
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:15PM
7:15PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

League Championships

Preparing kids for the game of life

vs. Legend Titans

vs. Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

vs. CO Roughriders
vs. PSB 8th

vs. CO Comets

vs. BoCo Select

vs. Pluto Prospects
vs. CO Comets

vs. Legend Titans

vs. Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

vs. CO Roughriders
vs. PSB 8th

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Legend High School Ct.
Legend High School Ct.
Sport Stable Ct. 3
Sport Stable Ct. 3

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



PLUTO PROSPECTS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Saturday, February 15, 2020
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:15PM
7:15PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

PSB 8th

BoCo Select
CO Comets
Legend Titans

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

CO Roughriders

Parker Premier U14 Select
CO Roughriders

PSB 8th

BoCo Select

CO Comets

Legend Titans

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



pPsB g™

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Feb. 22 & 29, 2020

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Girls 8th Grade — Open Conference

Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 11, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 1, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Saturday, February 15, 2020
Saturday, February 15, 2020

Kroenke
Sports

CHARTES

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Pluto Prospects

CO Comets

Parker Premier U14 Select
BoCo Select

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

CO Roughriders
Legend Titans

Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite

Pluto Prospects

CO Comets

Parker Premier U14 Select
BoCo Select

W

GOLD CROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6

GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

Legend High School Ct. 1
Legend High School Ct. 1
GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6

GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
Sport Stable Ct. 3

Sport Stable Ct. 3

SPORTS
MEDICINE
. CENTER

‘Ychildren's Hospital Colorado



