

BOC	O SELECT Girls 8th					
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	4:30 PM	VS.	CO Comets	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	3:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	4:00 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	3:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	4:00 PM	VS.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3

















<u>CO COMETS</u> <u>Girls 8th Grade – Open Conference</u>						
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	7:15 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	8:15 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1

















CO R	<u>CO ROUGHRIDERS</u> <u>Girls 8th Grade – Open Conference</u>							
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	6:00 PM	VS.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	1:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	3:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	7:15 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	8:15 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	6:15 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	8:15 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	8:00 PM	VS.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	1:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	3:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3		

















LEGE	<u>LEGEND TITANS</u> <u>Girls 8th Grade – Open Conference</u>							
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1		

















MAM	MAMBA HARDWOOD 2025 ELITE Girls 8th Grade - Open Conference								
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	5:15 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3			
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	6:15 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3			
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1			

















## PARKER PREMIER U14 SELECT Girls 8th Grade - Open Conference

1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	1:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	2:00 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	5:15 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	7:15 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	7:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	1:00 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	2:00 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3

















PLUT	O PROSPECTS Girls 8th	<u> Grade – Oper</u>	n Confe	<u>erence</u>		
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	5:00 PM	VS.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	8:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	5:15 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	7:15 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	5:15 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	6:15 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	PSB 8th	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1

















PSB 8	Girls 8th					
1)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	4:30 PM	VS.	Pluto Prospects	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
2)	Saturday, January 11, 2020	5:30 PM	vs.	CO Comets	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
3)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	2:00 PM	vs.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
4)	Saturday, January 18, 2020	4:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
5)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	6:15 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
6)	Saturday, January 25, 2020	8:15 PM	vs.	CO Roughriders	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
7)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	5:00 PM	vs.	Legend Titans	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
8)	Saturday, February 1, 2020	6:00 PM	vs.	Mamba Hardwood 2025 Elite	at	Legend High School Ct. 1
9)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	4:30 PM	vs.	Pluto Prospects	at	GCFH Gold Crown Ct. 6
10)	Saturday, February 8, 2020	5:30 PM	VS.	CO Comets	at	GCFH Children's Hospital Ct. 5
11)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	2:00 PM	VS.	Parker Premier U14 Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3
12)	Saturday, February 15, 2020	4:00 PM	vs.	BoCo Select	at	Sport Stable Ct. 3













